16. ULRICHSBERGLAUF 04. August 2013

PLATZ NAME VORNAME LAND JG KLASSE PLATZ VEREIN ZEIT
MANNER

1 Stark Robert 1969 M 40 1 LC Stockenboi 40:25,6

2 Domnik Norbert 1964 M 45 1 Kelag Energy Running Team 42:00,4

3 Binder Martin 1984 M 20 1 Kelag Energy Running Team 42:21,2
4 Pogelschek Martin 1972 M 40 2 Kelag Energy Running Team 42:56,3

5 Uberfellner Wolfgang 1965 M 45 2 NF Sele/Zell 43:06,3

6 Fister Gerald 1978 M 35 1 LT-Techelsberg 43:16,8

7 Leu Urs CH 1961 M 50 1 LC Duebendorf 43:20,7

8 Kozak Erwin 1964 M 45 3 Kelag Energy Running Team 43:27,5

9 Janjatovic Mirko SLO 1971 M40 3 KGT Papez Kamnik 43:31,7
10 Kirschbach Jan 1978 M 35 2 BOSO Running Team 44:01,1
11 Cottogni Kurt 1976 M 35 3 AC Moosburg Skinfit 45:12,7
12 Meizer Felix 1981 M 30 1 BOSO Running Team 45:28,0
13 Oberluggauer Bernd 1992 M 20 2 ARBO ASKO RC Feld/See 45:49,3
14 Zeppitz Norbert 1983 M 30 2 LG Stidkarnten 45:50,8
15 Dujak Christian 1972 M 40 4 LT Techelsberg 45:55,2
16 Kerschbaumer Gerd 1988 M 20 3 LT Techelsberg 46:12,8
17 Stromberger Gerhard 1976 M 35 4 LC Vitus St.Veit 46:37,6
18 Pichorner Herfried 1963 M 50 2 Berglaufteam Dolomiten 46:39,8
19 Karisch Wolfgang 1966 M 45 4 LT Techelsberg 46:41,0
20 Puschl Hannes 1982 M 30 3 Kelag Energy Running Team 46:51,6
21 Stolz Harald 1976 M 35 5 Haxenclub Glanegg 47:05,8
22 Andre Torsten D 1960 M 50 3 47:14,5
23 Spitaler Markus 1971 M 40 5 LT Techelsberg 47:31,8
24 Buchtele Markus 1973 M 40 6 BOSO Running Team 47:47,8
25 Lotteritsch Reinhard 1971 M40 7 Haxenclub Glanegg 48:06,8
26 Bamberger Herwig 1974 M 35 6 Wortherseetrail 48:21,3
27 Kopp Arnold 1968 M 45 5 LT Techelsberg 48:36,9
28 Saringer Hubert 1963 M 50 4 49:01,0
29 Andrejcic Arno 1967 M 45 6 Bike Team Kéttmannsdorf 49:25,0
30 Hebenstreit Eduard 1963 M 50 5 LC Vitus St.Veit 49:35,4
31 Kosiak Wolfgang 1967 M 45 7 49:41,8
32 Kulnik Gerald 1966 M 45 8 FreiGeist 49:48,4
33 Weissensteiner Marco 1992 M 20 4 HSVK-Marathon 49:48,9
34 Fertschnig Erich 1973 M40 8 49:54,5
35 Killmann Tobias 1988 M 20 5 50:03,7
36 Sturm Werner 1978 M 35 7 LC Vitus-SR-Karnten 50:17,8
37 Kahlbacher Heinz 1968 M 45 9 50:47,7
38 Melicha Josef 1966 M 45 10 DSG Maria Elend 50:49,9
39 Weidmann Wolfgang 1964 M 45 11 SC Langsee 50:59,3
40 Zuschlag Christian 1980 M 30 4 FreiGeist 51:35,3
41 Tropper Erich 1960 M 50 6 LV-St.Margarethen i.R. 51:51,5
42 Hashold Joachim 1977 M 35 8 51:57,9
43 Latschein Mario 1978 M 35 9 Rad Katankas 52:17,4
44 Lotteritsch Karl 1970 M 40 9 Haxenclub Glanegg 52:17,5
45 Slanschek Michael 1962 M 50 7 FF-Ferlach 52:20,4
46 Gratzer Bruno 1969 M 40 10 Kelag Energy Running Team 52:31,8
47 Streicher Wolfgang 1967 M 45 12 HSVK-Marathon 52:42,3
48 Kogler Franz 1966 M 45 13 Haxenclub Glanegg 52:48,1
49 Schiestl Gottfried 1949 M 60 1 ASKO Villach 53:05,2
50 WeiBmann Florian 1996 M 18 1 53:10,8
51 Rutnig Klaus 1971 M 40 11 Bike Team Kottmannsdorf 53:40,6
52 Kofer Gert 1973 M 40 12 AC Moosburg 53:52,7
53 Kranabetter Hans 1958 M 55 1 Tri Team Magdalensberg 53:59,4
54 Holzer Michael 1966 M 45 14 HSVK Marathon 54:15,8
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PLATZ NAME

55 Riepl

56 Hainig

57 Huss

58 Moser

59 Liegl

60 Dreier

61 Pudgar

62 Godde

63 Hochfellner
64 Van Asten
65 Kucher

66 Gratzer

67 Riepl

68 Gratzer

69 Paulitsch
70 Oberluggauer
71 Magler

72 Skitek

73 Linder

74 Kopp

75 Dorflinger
76 Tischler

77 Plaschke

78 Draxl

79 Pleschutschnig
80 Plaschge

81 Gusel

82 Lippitz

83 Waldhauser
84 Krassnitzer
85 Kolitsch Mag.FH
86 Ogris

87 Schockl

88 Kummer

89 Vorwalder
90 Treffner

91 Schantl

92 Stefan

93 Sgaga

94 Obersteiner
95 Poderschnig
96 Schlatte

97 Reitermayer
98 Wohlgemuth
99 Proissl
100 Kragtwyk
101 Kezar
102 Planteu
103 Gwilym
104 Hagen
105 Brunner
106 Paulitsch
107 Walgram
108 Pfeiffer
109 Wang
110 Wang

VORNAME LAND JG

Josef 1960 M 50
Simon 1990 M 20
Arno 1969 M 40
Roman 1973 M40
Bernhard 1973 M40
Heinz 1971 M 40
Alfred A 1954 M 55
Martin D 1964 M 45
Willibald 1951 M 60
Erik NL 1968 M 45
Gottfried 1961 M 50
Horst 1965 M 45
Anton 1972 M40
Franz 1967 M 45
Laurenz 1996 M 18
Ewald 1964 M 45
Peter 1953 M 60
Stefan SLO 1953 M 60
Richard 1975 M 35
Heinz 1963 M 50
Thomas 1978 M 35
Alexander 1968 M 45
Patrick 1979 M 30
Mario 1966 M 45
Eduard 1960 M 50
Erich 1953 M 60
Franz 1968 M 45
Ferdinand 1977 M 35
Olaf 1966 M 45
Lukas 1997 M 18
Klaus 1975 M 35
Richard 1953 M 60
Erich 1947 M 65
Christian 1959 M 50
Alfred 1960 M 50
Othmar 1962 M 50
Manfred 1963 M 50
Johann 1953 M 60
Willi 1953 M 60
Otto 1964 M 45
Johann A 1942 M 70
Alfred A 1946 M 65
Harald 1967 M 45
Willi 1983 M 30
Christian 1977 M 35
Marcel NL 1967 M 45
Marijan 1981 M 30
Josef 1967 M 45
Williams GB 1948 M 65
Richard 1966 M 45
Eckhard 1939 M 70
Leonhard 1964 M 45
Josef 1961 M 50
Klaus 1976 M 35
Thomas 1951 M 60
Gunther 1982 M 30

KLASSE PLATZ VEREIN

8
6
13
14 Red Katankas
15 LAC Klagenfurt
16
2 LAC Wolfsberg
15
2 Top Sport Kolland
16
9 NF Vellachtal
17
17 DSG Maria Elend
18 LC Gradenegg
2 LAC Wolfsberg
19 ARBO ASKO RC Feld/See
3 ASKO Landskron
4 Tekaski Forum
10 Haxenclub Glanegg
10
11 ASV Maria Saal
20
5
21
11 Red Katankas
5 KLC
22 HSV Villach
12 LV-St.Margarethen i.R.
23 KLC
3
13 SC XTerrians Jauntal
6 LV-St.Margarethen i.R.
1 HSVK Marathon
12
13 KLC
14 Bettis Gymhaus
15
7 LAC Wolfsberg
8 Red Katankas
24 LC Altis Krappfeld
1
2 LAC Wolfsberg
25 ASV Maria Saal
6 ASV Maria Saal
14 LC Vitus St.Veit
26
7 LG Sudkarnten
27
3 Clayton Harriers
28 Generali
2 HSV Triathlon Karnten
29 LAC Wolfsberg
16 HSC HobbySportClub
15 LG Sudkéarnten
9 Kelag Energy Running Team
8 Kelag Energy Running Team
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ZEIT
54:56,5
55:00,8
55:01,6
55:03,2
55:04,0
55:10,1
55:19,7
55:25,2
55:39,9
55:40,8
55:44,4
55:53,5
55:54,7
56:17,5
56:25,5
57:10,4
57:35,3
58:03,9
58:09,3
58:42,9
58:47,7
59:08,2
59:12,3
59:32,4
59:36,6
59:44,8
59:49,4
1:00:05,1
1:00:24,4
1:00:38,8
1:00:49,1
1:00:51,2
1:00:53,3
1:01:03,2
1:01:07,7
1:01:13,5
1:01:18,0
1:01:25,9
1:01:39,1
1:01:39,5
1:02:21,4
1:02:26,0
1:02:27,4
1:03:41,9
1:04:37,2
1:04:41,0
1:04:51,6
1:04:52,2
1:05:02,1
1:05:04,9
1:05:46,4
1:06:09,1
1:06:22,9
1:06:30,9
1:06:38,4
1:06:39,2
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PLATZ NAME
111 Schonfelder
112 Kopschar
113 Boschitz
114 Klammer
115 Suppan
116 Konrad
117 Polzer
118 Edlmann
119 Jager
120 Arnold
121 Weiss
122 Hribernik
123 Kampusch
124 Hrovat
125 Waitschacher
126 Weitensfelder
127 Sendlhofer

FRAUEN

1 Petschnig

2 Magler

3 Kozak

4 Zdouc

5 Tomaschitz

6 Lotteritsch

7 Rieberer-Murer
8 Lotteritsch

9 Visconti

10 Sendlhofer
11 Starz

12 Oberluggauer
13 Zeppitz

14 Boschi

15 Walgram

16 Lodron

17 Ostir

18 Pudgar

19 Doheny
20 Muralter
21 Kopschar
22 Schweder
23 Schaunig
24 Reitermayer
25 Spazier
26 Hofer
27 Triebnig
28 Weitensfelder

VORNAME LAND JG

Marcus 1985 M 20
Gabriel 1965 M 45
Alfons 1966 M 45
Johannes 1958 M 55
Franz 1943 M 70
Wolfgang 1946 M 65
Gerald 1958 M 55
Siegfried 1953 M 60
Heinz 1943 M 70
Gerald 1959 M 50
Gernot 1981 M 30
Franc SLO 1941 M 70
Michael 1961 M 50
Franc SLO 1936 M 75
Adolf 1959 M 50
Wolfgang 1951 M 60
Andreas 1962 M 50
Heidi 1962 W 50
Lisa 1984 W 20
Sabine A 1973 W 40
Zala 1966 W 45
Helga 1963 W 50
Monika 1973 W 40
Wiltrud 1982 W 30
Edith 1969 W 40
Ursula 1953 W 60
Silke 1974 W 35
Elisabeth 1971 W 40
Anita 1969 W 40
Manuela 1985 W 20
Gerda 1952 W 60
Irmgard 1959 W 50
Julia 1982 W 30
Romana 1967 W 45
Erna SLO 1955 W 55
Astrid 1975 W 35
Ines 1983 W 30
Iris 1966 W 45
Barbara 1953 W 60
Elfriede 1955 W 55
Angelika 1971 W 40
Eljalill 1964 M 45
Clarissa 1972 W 40
Renate 1974 W 35
Lorli 1953 W 60

7
30
31

3

3

4

4
10

4
17

9

5
18

1
19
11

1
1
1
1
2
2
1
3
1
1
4
5
2
2
3
2
2
1
2
3
3
3
2
6

32
7
3
4
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KLASSE PLATZ VEREIN

Haxenclub Glanegg

LT Techelsberg
LAC Wolfsberg
WSG Bruickl

BLC Greifenburg
EKUS

Gorenjski Glas

Gorenjski Glas
Patho Klagenfurt

DSG Maria Elend

Kelag Energy Running Team

LG Sudkarnten

LC Vitus St.Veit
Haxenclub Glanegg
AC Moosburg
Haxenclub Glanegg
LAC Klagenfurt
ASV Maria Saal

KLC

ARBO ASKO RC Feld/See
LG Studkarnten
ASKO Weitensfeld
BKL Land Karnten

Tekaski Forum
LAC Wolfsberg

Haxenclub Glanegg
RUN2GETHER
ASV Maria Saal

BKL Land Karnten

3

ZEIT

1:07:15,8
1:08:07,6
1:08:24,3
1:08:29,6
1:08:36,9
1:09:06,9
1:09:43,7
1:10:05,3
1:10:23,2
1:10:26,7
1:13:16,0
1:13:23,9
1:14:11,6
1:14:57,6
1:22:50,7
1:27:47,2
1:38:21,2

50:08,6
50:23,7
50:36,9
51:06,3
51:52,4
53:55,4
54:08,3
56:05,8
57:44,0
59:02,1
1:00:46,7
1:01:21,5
1:01:49,6
1:04:31,7
1:06:08,5
1:07:12,8
1:08:38,5
1:10:13,9
1:10:45,5
1:12:17,2
1:13:05,3
1:13:32,8
1:14:28,7
1:15:23,5
1:16:31,6
1:20:09,0
1:24:23,2
1:38:21,5



MRIA SAALER WERTUNG 4.8.2013
PLATZ STNR  NAME

N O U D WNRE

100 Domnik

126 Kosiak

149 Liegl

164 Dorflinger
14 Sendlhofer

112 Reitermayer
27 Wohlgemuth

113 Reitermayer

VORNAME
Norbert
Wolfgang
Bernhard
Thomas
Silke
Harald
Willi
Angelika

JG

KLASSE VEREIN

1964 M 45
1967 M 45
1973 M40
1978 M 35
1974 W 35
1967 M 45
1983 M 30
1971 W 40

Kelag Energy Running Team

LAC Klagenfurt
ASV Maria Saal
ASV Maria Saal
ASV Maria Saal
ASV Maria Saal
ASV Maria Saal

ZEIT
42:00,4
49:41,8
55:04,0
58:47,7
59:02,1
1:02:27,4
1:03:41,9
1:15:23,5



